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VANCOUVER WARRIORS SAN DIEGO SEALS

FRI • NOV 26 • 7:00 PM FRI • DEC 17 • 7:00 PM

All game times are MT. Game times are subject to change.
Visit calgaryroughnecks.com for the most up-to-date information.

HALIFAX THUNDERBIRDS

FRI • APR 8 • 8:00 PM

COLORADO MAMMOTH

FRI • FEB 11 • 7:00 PM

COLORADO MAMMOTH

SAT • APR 30 • 7:00 PM

PANTHER CITY LACROSSE CLUB

SAT • MAR 19 • 7:00 PM

PANTHER CITY LACROSSE CLUB

SAT • APR 9 • 7:00 PM

SASKATCHEWAN RUSH

THU • MAR 17 • 7:O0 PM

PREVIEW PARTY HOME OPENER

SEASON TICKETS AVAILABLE NOW

CALGARYROUGHNECKS.COM

VANCOUVER WARRIORS

FRI • FEB 18 • 8:00 PM

VANCOUVER WARRIORS

FRI • APR 1 • 7:00 PM

SCHEDULE
2 0 2 1 - 2 2  R O U G H N E C K S  H O M E
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 DATE  OPPONENT TIME

 Fri Nov 26 vs Vancouver Warriors 7:00 PM

 Sat Dec 4 at Buffalo Bandits 5:30 PM

 Sat Dec 11 at Saskatchewan Rush 6:30 PM

 Fri Dec 17 vs San Diego Seals 7:00 PM

 Sat Jan 29 at San Diego Seals 8:00 pm

 Sat Feb 5 at Colorado Mammoth 7:00 PM

 Fri Feb 11 vs Colorado Mammoth 7:00 PM

 Fri Feb 18 vs Vancouver Warriors 8:00 PM

 Sun Feb 20 at Panther City 3:00 PM

 Fri Mar 4 at San Diego Seals 8:00 PM

 Thu Mar 17 vs Saskatchewan Rush 7:00 PM

 Sat Mar 19 vs Panther City 7:00 PM

 Sat Mar 26 at Saskatchewan Rush 7:30 PM

 Fri Apr 1 vs Vancouver Warriors 7:00 PM

 Fri Apr 8 vs Halifax Thunderbirds 8:00 PM

 Sat Apr 9 vs Panther City 7:00 PM

 Sat Apr 16 at Vancouver Warriors 8:00 PM

 Fri Apr 22 at Rochester Knighthawks 5:00 PM

 Sat Apr 30 vs Colorado Mammoth 7:00 PM

PRE

All game times are MT. Game times are subject to change.
Visit calgaryroughnecks.com for the most up-to-date information.

SCHEDULE
2 0 2 1 - 2 2  R E G U L A R  S E A S O N

SEASON TICKETS AVAILABLE NOW

CALGARYROUGHNECKS.COM

HOME AWAY

ScheduleRelease_RN_2021-22_downloadable-JAN17.indd   3ScheduleRelease_RN_2021-22_downloadable-JAN17.indd   3 2022-01-28   9:37 AM2022-01-28   9:37 AM


